
FAKTURA
(..)
+- [ Dodavatef

ICO:34099514

splatno: 05. 10.2015
vyhotov:26.A9.2015
dodania :26 .08 .2075
podmien: ,

TeI
Mail

Banka
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Dat
Dod

DIC: SK2 0203'1 4725
IC DPH:5K20203'14725

MIK S.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES
Holleho 1999/ 13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
927 05 c. zap. s . r. o. 15 B9i /T
Tel:

uNr CRED/6672228003 /1777
sK4 4 1 1 1 1 0 00 000 6672228003
UNCRSKBX

CisIo faktury: 903318
Cislo dod.Iistu: 229805

Konst. symbol: 0008
(Odberatel-ICO : 31 911832

DrC: 20278'11192
IC DPH: SK2027811192

SPEC]AL] ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zoborrr.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cislo: 31917832

(Miesto dodania)
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UDENA KRK.BEZ
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KOSTI TOSM 3,1000 4,4400
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Celkom za Lovar
Bon01 0.00 %

Bon02 0.00 Z

Zaklad dane
DPH

Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE

72.29 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

72.29 Eur
2.46 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

14.75 Eur
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